## **SBL SOCIETY OF BIBLICAL LITERATURE**

## **DECLARATION OF FUTURE INTENT**

I am/We are committed to fostering biblical scholarship with the Society of Biblical Literature. As an expression of my/our commitment to build resources that will support the future of biblical studies, I/we have included the Society of Biblical Literature (Tax ID: 23-6390716) in the following estate provisions:

Will or Trust	IRA/Other Retireme	nt Assets	Life Insurance Policy	
In the approximate amount of: <u>\$</u>	Perc		entage of:	
I/we wish to direct my/our support to	the following:			
Unrestricted SBL programming				
Restricted to a particular program (	You will be contacted by the	e Executive Director	for details)	
☐ I/We have included a copy of the p beneficiary. I/We understand that it w			NMU Foundation as a	
<b>Recognition:</b> Donors who provide a planned gift to	benefit the Society of Biblic	al Literature will be	recognized as a Legacy maker.	
☐ I/We prefer no publ	ic recognition 🗌 Ple	ease list my/our name	es as follows:	
My/Our information:				
Name (print):	Spouse Nar	ne (if joint gift):		
Address:	City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Phone:	Email:			
Estate Contact Information: Alt	nough optional, the following	g information is very	helpful:	
Executor, Trustee (if your gift is through a will or trust)		Administrating Company (TIAA, Fidelity, etc. if your gift is through a retirement account or life ins. policy)		
Name:		Name:		
Address:		Address:		
Phone:		Phone:		
Email:		Email:		
I/We understand this form does not cr change this provision or if the value of			y/our gift will remain confidential. If I/we will notify SBL of such change.	
Signature: Spo		oouse Signature (if jo	buse Signature (if joint):	
Date:				

Please return this form to **Society of Biblical Literature**, Attn: Glory Emekeme, by mail: 825 Houston Mill Rd., Atlanta, GA 30329.